
Abstract of Audited Vouchers For County Checking Account

Clarence Public Library

Date of Audit: April2022 TotalClaims(S)_

I certify that the vouchers listed on this abstract were audited by the Clarence Library Board on
this above date and allowed to be paid to the claimants in the amounts shown.

Date Authorizing Official

Vouchers
Voucher # Claimant Amount Check # Date

10c people tnc. $1s4.00 7209 3/3012022

L1,c Hector',s 534.53 t2LO 414/2022
Hardware

t2c Aqua-Systems of s190.75 t2L1 4/22/2022
WNY

Total: 5409.28
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Abstract of Audited Vouchers For Trustees Checking Account

Clarence Public Library

Date of Audit: April2022 TotalClaims(S)_

I certify that the vouchers listed on this abstract were audited by the Clarence Library Board on
this above date and allowed to be paid to the claimants in the amounts shown.

Date Authorizing Official

Vouchers
Voucher # Claimant Amount Check #

15t Demco 5146.25 1.L26 3128/2022

16t Custom Flags and s94.00 L128 4/L3/2o22
Poles

17t Adobe S22.S3 Credit Card 4lL5/2O22

18t Clarence Town 5150.00 1L29 4l2t/2o22
Clerk (Pavilion)

Total: 5413.08



PROGRAMMING

LI BRARY/OFFICE SU PPLI ES

BUILDING REPAIR/MAINT OTHER SPLS

BUI LDI NG REPAI R/MAI NT CONTRACTS
BANK CHARGES

DUES

FURNITURE & FIXTURES
LIBRARY MATERIALS

BULLET AID USE
CHILDREN'S READING GARDEN

OTHER EXPENSES

NATIONS
CHILDREN'S READING GARDEN

BULLET AID
TRANSFER FROM SAVINGS

OTHER MISC INCOME

$209.96

$410.87

$98.00

$0.00
$0 00

$20.00

$0.00
$754.07

$0.00
$0 00

$761.78

$1,398.ss
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$695 96

TOTAL REVENUE $2,094.51
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